
QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:04 PM 11/08/2023

  BRK Karts
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results
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Jai Curtis GS W1     1.2 3 19 19 13.1 3 19 38 7.1 8 13 51 6.1 4 17 68 13 88 8

Madeline Lewis Ad 7     1.1 12.2 10 11 11 8.2 8 13 24 6.2 10 11 35 0 43 22

Tyson Caruso Ad SA1     2.2 1 23 23 12.1 2 21 44 8.1 5 16 60 5.2 3 19 79 16 107 2

Wesley  Clulow TE 66     2.1 6 15 15 11.1 7 14 29 9.2 9 12 41 5.1 13 8 49 8 69 13

Dylan Bowering Ta 43     3.2 7 14 14 11.2 7 14 28 9.1 9 12 40 4.1 2 21 61 12 85 10

Archer Johnson Ad N3     3.1 1 23 23 10.2 4 17 40 10.1 3 19 59 4.2 2 21 80 17 103 4

Jamie Lightfoot Ad 4     4.1 10.1 10.2 3.1 3 19 19 0 51 20

Chase Stocks DT 76     4.2 5 16 16 9.1 4 17 33 11.2 3 19 52 3.2 5 16 68 16 87 9

Jackson Little Ad 63     5.1 4 17 17 9.2 17 11.1 10 11 28 2.2 4 17 45 0 70 11

Jack Sommerville TE 6     5.2 10 11 11 8.1 11 12.2 5 16 27 2.1 7 14 41 0 70 12

Zoe Cook Ta 41     6.2 4 17 17 8.2 1 23 40 12.1 7 14 54 1.1 1 23 77 14 103 3

James Moulden TE 21     6.1 7.2 8 13 13 13.1 12 9 22 1.2 9 12 34 0 63 17

Ryan Gates TE 88     7.1 7.1 1.2 2 21 21 13.1 12 9 30 0 41 23

Cody Jackson TE 121     7.2 -3 -3 6.1 -3 1.1 6 15 12 12.2 12 0 38 24

Jase Hill TE 85     8.2 8 13 13 6.2 6 15 28 2.2 1 23 51 12.1 6 15 66 13 91 7

Kyran Moore Ad 8     8.1 2 21 21 5.2 3 19 40 2.1 4 17 57 11.2 6 15 72 12 93 5

Frank Rodda TE 14     9.2 6 15 15 5.1 5 16 31 3.1 13 8 39 11.1 9 12 51 0 51 19

Noah Blazely TE 53     9.1 5 16 16 4.1 16 3.2 10 11 27 10.2 11 10 37 0 46 21

Jack Gebert TE 18     10.2 4.2 2 21 21 4.1 2 21 42 10.1 5 16 -2 56 0 92 6

Declan McLennan TE 12     10.1 3.1 4.2 4 17 17 9.1 11 10 27 0 37 25
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title
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  BRK Karts
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Thomas Little Ad 62     11.1 3 19 19 3.2 19 5.2 19 9.2 8 13 32 0 61 18

Daly Pope TE 50     11.2 9 12 12 2.2 5 16 28 5.1 11 10 38 8.2 7 14 52 0 64 15

Elektra Preston TE 13     12.1 7 14 14 2.1 6 15 29 6.2 7 14 43 8.1 8 13 56 0 66 14

Max Cook Ta 91     12.2 2 21 21 1.1 1 23 44 6.1 1 23 67 7.2 1 23 90 17 113 1

Max Rodda TE 67     13.2 11 10 10 1.2 9 12 22 7.2 6 15 37 7.1 10 11 48 10 63 16
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:05 PM 11/08/2023

  BRK Karts
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Jai Curtis GS W1     10.2 5 16 84 3.1 4 17 101 90 13 88 8

Madeline Lewis Ad 7     11.2 13 8 43 3.2 43 89 0 43 22

Tyson Caruso Ad SA1     11.1 2 21 100 2.2 1 23 123 90 16 107 2

Wesley  Clulow TE 66     12.1 7 14 63 2.1 7 14 77 89 8 69 13

Dylan Bowering Ta 43     12.2 6 15 76 1.2 2 21 97 90 12 85 10

Archer Johnson Ad N3     13.2 4 17 97 1.1 1 23 120 89 17 103 4

Jamie Lightfoot Ad 4     1.1 3 19 38 13.2 8 13 51 89 0 51 20

Chase Stocks DT 76     1.2 3 19 87 12.1 5 16 103 90 16 87 9

Jackson Little Ad 63     2.2 7 14 59 12.2 10 11 70 89 0 70 11

Jack Sommerville TE 6     2.1 5 16 57 11.1 8 13 70 90 0 70 12

Zoe Cook Ta 41     3.2 2 21 98 11.2 3 19 117 89 14 103 3

James Moulden TE 21     3.1 6 15 49 10.2 7 14 63 90 0 63 17

Ryan Gates TE 88     4.1 30 10.1 10 11 41 87 0 41 23

Cody Jackson TE 121     4.2 10 11 23 9.2 6 15 38 90 0 38 24

Jase Hill TE 85     5.1 1 23 89 9.1 6 15 104 86 13 91 7

Kyran Moore Ad 8     5.2 9 12 84 8.1 2 21 105 89 12 93 5

Frank Rodda TE 14     6.1 51 8.2 51 85 0 51 19

Noah Blazely TE 53     6.2 12 9 46 7.2 46 88 0 46 21

Jack Gebert TE 18     7.1 4 17 73 7.1 3 19 92 84 0 92 6

Declan McLennan TE 12     7.2 11 10 37 6.1 37 88 0 37 25
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:05 PM 11/08/2023

  BRK Karts
Jnr Light

Results Sheet 2 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Thomas Little Ad 62     8.2 8 13 45 6.2 5 16 61 85 0 61 18

Daly Pope TE 50     8.1 52 5.2 9 12 64 89 0 64 15

Elektra Preston TE 13     9.1 56 5.1 11 10 66 86 0 66 14

Max Cook Ta 91     9.2 1 23 113 4.2 4 17 130 90 17 113 1

Max Rodda TE 67     10.1 8 13 61 4.1 9 12 73 87 10 63 16
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:05 PM 11/08/2023

  Edwards Wheels 
Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Travis Prest TE 22     1 3 19 19 16 13 8 27 9 9 12 39 8 7 14 53 8 69 8

Adam Brown Ad 4     2 1 23 23 15 5 16 39 10 39 7 2 21 60 0 90 3

Tarj Nugent Ad 37     3 14 15 6 6 11 11 10 16 6 12 9 25 0 40 15

Maddison Blazely TE 27     4 13 8 8 13 8 12 12 9 17 5 13 8 25 0 38 16

Thomas Hill TE 85     5 6 15 15 12 4 17 32 13 5 16 48 4 4 17 65 12 82 5

Lucas Knight TE 77     6 5 16 16 11 11 10 26 14 26 3 5 16 42 0 50 13

Nate BELLIS Ad 36     7 2 21 21 10 6 15 36 15 6 15 51 2 1 23 74 15 99 2

Dennon Gates TE 88     8 9 10 11 11 16 7 14 25 1 6 15 40 0 63 11

Imogen Henry TE 23     9 11 10 10 8 12 9 19 1 10 11 30 16 10 11 41 9 52 12

Brooklian Cross TE 9     10 12 9 9 7 14 7 16 2 8 13 29 15 11 10 39 0 48 14

Shylie Mason Bl 7     11 6 3 19 19 3 1 23 42 14 42 0 80 6

Joshua Garraway TE 72     12 7 14 14 5 9 12 26 4 26 13 8 13 39 0 66 9

Edward Keeling GS 10     13 8 13 13 4 7 14 27 5 27 12 9 12 39 0 64 10

Ella Colwill Ta S2     14 10 11 11 3 2 21 32 6 3 19 51 11 51 0 88 4

Lucas Cheatle Ad 94     15 4 17 17 2 1 23 40 7 2 21 61 10 61 0 105 1

Memphis Cross TE 110     16 9 12 12 1 8 13 25 8 4 17 42 9 3 19 61 0 75 7
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:05 PM 11/08/2023

  Edwards Wheels 
Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Travis Prest TE 22     13 8 13 66 4 10 11 77 78 8 69 8

Adam Brown Ad 4     14 6 15 75 3 6 15 90 78 0 90 3

Tarj Nugent Ad 37     15 13 8 33 2 14 7 40 78 0 40 15

Maddison Blazely TE 27     16 14 7 32 1 15 6 38 78 0 38 16

Thomas Hill TE 85     1 4 17 82 16 9 12 94 78 12 82 5

Lucas Knight TE 77     2 42 15 13 8 50 78 0 50 13

Nate BELLIS Ad 36     3 1 23 97 14 4 17 114 78 15 99 2

Dennon Gates TE 88     4 7 14 54 13 12 9 63 78 0 63 11

Imogen Henry TE 23     5 11 10 51 12 11 10 61 78 9 52 12

Brooklian Cross TE 9     6 12 9 48 11 48 77 0 48 14

Shylie Mason Bl 7     7 3 19 61 10 3 19 80 76 0 80 6

Joshua Garraway TE 72     8 10 11 50 9 5 16 66 75 0 66 9

Edward Keeling GS 10     9 9 12 51 8 8 13 64 75 0 64 10

Ella Colwill Ta S2     10 5 16 67 7 2 21 88 76 0 88 4

Lucas Cheatle Ad 94     11 2 21 82 6 1 23 105 77 0 105 1

Memphis Cross TE 110     12 61 5 7 14 75 78 0 75 7
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:06 PM 11/08/2023

  Air Diffusion Agencies 
KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Macey Hodgson Ad 127     1 18 10 5 16 16 9 5 16 32 0 32 15

Chris Veletta GS 86     2 17 3 19 19 11 4 17 36 8 4 17 53 0 88 4

Tristian Cross TE 11     3 16 10 11 11 12 12 9 20 7 13 8 28 0 47 13

Georga  Slater Ad 80     4 5 16 16 15 16 13 16 6 16 0 22 16

Katelyn Bowering Ta 26     5 8 13 13 14 9 12 25 14 13 8 33 5 10 11 44 8 56 10

Bowie Morgan Ad 42     6 4 17 17 13 8 13 30 15 30 4 9 12 42 0 49 11

Hayden Mason Bl N2     7 3 19 19 12 19 16 10 11 30 3 2 21 51 0 89 3

Cameron Brooks Ad 88     8 11 17 6 15 15 2 1 23 38 0 71 7

Troy Fortanier An 67     9 7 14 14 10 14 18 14 7 21 1 14 7 28 0 48 12

Cameron McDonough Ta 21     10 9 1 23 23 1 2 21 44 18 6 15 59 0 93 2

Jarrod Jackson TE 121     11 8 4 17 17 2 9 12 29 17 8 13 42 0 67 9

Jack Wade Ad 84     12 7 3 16 0 0 18

Aaron Tranter Ta 54     13 1 23 23 6 7 14 37 4 1 23 60 15 3 19 79 14 105 1

Addyson Slater Ad 108     14 6 15 15 5 6 15 30 5 7 14 44 14 12 9 53 9 69 8

Charlee Hodgson Ad 27     15 4 6 13 0 0 17

Kaitlin Vickers Ad S3     16 2 21 21 3 21 7 3 19 40 12 40 0 71 6

Alyssa Clavell An 30     17 2 5 16 16 8 11 10 26 11 11 10 36 0 45 14

Archie Brownless Ad 32     18 1 2 21 21 9 8 13 34 10 7 14 48 0 87 5
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:06 PM 11/08/2023

  Air Diffusion Agencies 
KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Macey Hodgson Ad 127     15 32 4 32 72 0 32 15

Chris Veletta GS 86     16 7 14 67 3 2 21 88 72 0 88 4

Tristian Cross TE 11     17 13 8 36 2 10 11 47 72 0 47 13

Georga  Slater Ad 80     18 15 6 22 1 22 72 0 22 16

Katelyn Bowering Ta 26     1 11 10 54 18 11 10 64 72 8 56 10

Bowie Morgan Ad 42     2 14 7 49 17 49 71 0 49 11

Hayden Mason Bl N2     3 1 23 74 16 6 15 89 71 0 89 3

Cameron Brooks Ad 88     4 3 19 57 15 7 14 71 71 0 71 7

Troy Fortanier An 67     5 10 11 39 14 12 9 48 72 0 48 12

Cameron McDonough Ta 21     6 4 17 76 13 4 17 93 72 0 93 2

Jarrod Jackson TE 121     7 8 13 55 12 9 12 67 71 0 67 9

Jack Wade Ad 84     8 11 70 0 0 18

Aaron Tranter Ta 54     9 2 21 100 10 3 19 119 69 14 105 1

Addyson Slater Ad 108     10 9 12 65 9 8 13 78 69 9 69 8

Charlee Hodgson Ad 27     11 8 69 0 0 17

Kaitlin Vickers Ad S3     12 6 15 55 7 5 16 71 70 0 71 6

Alyssa Clavell An 30     13 12 9 45 6 45 71 0 45 14

Archie Brownless Ad 32     14 5 16 64 5 1 23 87 72 0 87 5
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:06 PM 11/08/2023

  Burris Racing
KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Archie Brownless Ad 32     1 7 14 14 16 14 9 11 10 24 8 24 0 46 10

Corey Forrest An 41     2 1 23 23 15 8 13 36 10 9 12 48 7 4 17 -17 48 12 52 7

Wade Beaton Ad 129     3 14 9 12 12 11 10 11 23 6 10 11 34 0 50 8

Peter Barnes TE 47     4 13 12 13 8 8 5 12 9 17 0 34 13

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     5 3 19 19 12 10 11 30 13 7 14 44 4 2 21 65 10 82 5

Tom Norvill Ad 81     6 2 21 -21 11 14 8 13 -13 3 1 23 -23 0 0 16

Alyssa Clavell An 30     7 10 11 11 10 11 15 15 6 17 2 11 10 27 0 46 9

Chris Veletta GS 86     8 9 7 14 14 16 14 7 21 1 21 0 34 12

Mark Burford Ad 9     9 5 16 16 8 4 17 33 1 3 19 52 16 5 16 68 0 87 3

Luke Picken TE 22     10 7 5 16 16 2 1 23 39 15 7 14 53 0 91 2

William Prest TE 72     11 6 15 15 6 2 21 36 3 2 21 57 14 8 13 70 12 84 4

Matthew Slater Ad 80     12 9 12 12 5 12 4 12 9 21 13 13 8 29 0 29 14

Matt Mahar Ad 70     13 8 13 13 4 11 10 23 5 6 15 38 12 6 15 53 10 79 6

Nicholas Tapley An 4     14 3 3 19 19 6 5 16 35 11 3 19 54 0 93 1

Jack Wade Ad 84     15 4 17 -17 2 1 23 -23 7 4 17 -17 10 9 12 -12 0 0 15

Cameron Brooks Ad 88     16 1 6 15 15 8 -3 12 9 12 0 40 11
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  Burris Racing
KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Archie Brownless Ad 32     13 10 11 35 4 10 11 46 78 0 46 10

Corey Forrest An 41     14 9 12 -10 50 3 7 14 64 78 12 52 7

Wade Beaton Ad 129     15 34 2 5 16 50 78 0 50 8

Peter Barnes TE 47     16 12 9 26 1 13 8 34 78 0 34 13

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     1 4 17 82 16 11 10 92 78 10 82 5

Tom Norvill Ad 81     2 1 23 -23 15 3 19 -19 78 0 0 16

Alyssa Clavell An 30     3 11 10 37 14 12 9 46 78 0 46 9

Chris Veletta GS 86     4 21 13 8 13 34 78 0 34 12

Mark Burford Ad 9     5 3 19 87 12 87 78 0 87 3

Luke Picken TE 22     6 2 21 74 11 4 17 91 77 0 91 2

William Prest TE 72     7 7 14 84 10 9 12 96 76 12 84 4

Matthew Slater Ad 80     8 29 9 29 75 0 29 14

Matt Mahar Ad 70     9 6 15 68 8 2 21 89 75 10 79 6

Nicholas Tapley An 4     10 5 16 70 7 1 23 93 76 0 93 1

Jack Wade Ad 84     11 6 77 0 0 15

Cameron Brooks Ad 88     12 8 13 25 5 6 15 40 78 0 40 11
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  BMD
KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Michael Baxter TE 5     1 3 19 19 14 19 8 19 7 7 14 33 0 33 13

Damian Lewis Ad 7     2 1 23 23 13 5 16 39 9 3 19 58 6 3 19 77 16 103 1

Gareth Keeling GS 10     3 5 16 16 12 9 12 28 10 6 15 43 5 6 15 58 12 80 5

Nicholas Tapley An 84     4 6 15 15 11 4 17 32 11 5 16 48 4 1 23 71 13 94 3

Jarrod Tozer Ad 43     5 10 10 11 11 12 9 12 23 3 9 12 35 0 61 9

Shane Carnie TE 28     6 8 13 13 9 7 14 27 13 7 14 41 2 4 17 58 0 74 7

Chad Rodda PP A3     7 2 21 21 8 2 21 42 14 8 13 55 1 2 21 76 13 100 2

Cooper Davis GS 38     8 4 17 17 7 6 15 32 1 32 14 8 13 45 0 85 4

Steve Driver TE 777     9 7 14 14 6 14 2 14 13 14 0 40 11

Jarrod Moore Ad 8     10 5 1 23 23 3 1 23 46 12 11 10 56 0 70 8

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     11 9 12 12 4 3 19 31 4 4 17 48 11 10 11 59 0 74 6

Doug Pickering TE 49     12 3 5 10 0 0 14

Luke Hughes Je 67     13 2 8 13 13 6 2 21 34 9 5 16 50 0 50 10

Ronald Preston TE 27     14 1 11 10 10 7 10 11 21 8 12 9 30 0 40 12
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  BMD
KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 D
raw

 P
o

in
ts

L
o

w
est H

e
at P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

etin
g

 P
o

sitio
n

Michael Baxter TE 5     12 33 3 33 85 0 33 13

Damian Lewis Ad 7     13 3 19 96 2 1 23 119 85 16 103 1

Gareth Keeling GS 10     14 4 17 75 1 4 17 92 85 12 80 5

Nicholas Tapley An 84     1 1 23 94 14 8 13 107 84 13 94 3

Jarrod Tozer Ad 43     2 6 15 50 13 10 11 61 84 0 61 9

Shane Carnie TE 28     3 58 12 5 16 74 84 0 74 7

Chad Rodda PP A3     4 5 16 92 11 2 21 113 84 13 100 2

Cooper Davis GS 38     5 2 21 66 10 3 19 85 84 0 85 4

Steve Driver TE 777     6 7 14 28 9 9 12 40 83 0 40 11

Jarrod Moore Ad 8     7 56 8 7 14 70 82 0 70 8

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     8 59 7 6 15 74 81 0 74 6

Doug Pickering TE 49     9 6 82 0 0 14

Luke Hughes Je 67     10 50 5 50 83 0 50 10

Ronald Preston TE 27     11 30 4 11 10 40 84 0 40 12
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  Wise Group
Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Neil Morrell GS 61     1 2 21 21 12 5 16 37 7 5 16 53 6 3 19 72 16 88 4

Peter McClelland Bl 33     2 6 15 15 11 6 15 30 8 7 14 44 5 5 16 60 13 79 5

Vaughn Colwill Ta N2     3 1 23 23 10 23 9 2 21 -21 23 4 1 23 46 0 88 3

Michael Baxter TE 5     4 5 16 16 9 -5 11 10 11 3 11 0 11 11

Leo Caruso Ad 11     5 8 11 2 0 0 12

Jason Curtis GS 81     6 7 4 17 17 12 4 17 34 1 34 0 72 7

Norman Hughes Je 66     7 8 13 13 6 13 1 9 12 25 12 6 15 40 0 54 9

Tony Connor Ad 4     8 4 17 17 5 2 21 38 2 1 23 61 11 2 21 82 17 109 1

Steve Waters Ta S1     9 3 19 19 4 1 23 42 3 3 19 61 10 61 0 93 2

Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     10 9 12 12 3 7 14 26 4 6 15 41 9 4 17 58 0 73 6

Steve Driver TE 767     11 7 14 14 2 14 5 8 13 27 8 7 14 41 0 53 10

Darren Peoples Bl 14     12 1 3 19 19 6 10 11 30 7 30 0 55 8
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  Wise Group
Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Neil Morrell GS 61     10 5 16 88 3 5 16 104 91 16 88 4

Peter McClelland Bl 33     11 8 13 73 2 3 19 92 91 13 79 5

Vaughn Colwill Ta N2     12 3 19 65 1 1 23 88 91 0 88 3

Michael Baxter TE 5     1 11 12 11 91 0 11 11

Leo Caruso Ad 11     2 11 91 0 0 12

Jason Curtis GS 81     3 2 21 55 10 4 17 72 91 0 72 7

Norman Hughes Je 66     4 7 14 54 9 54 90 0 54 9

Tony Connor Ad 4     5 1 23 105 8 2 21 126 89 17 109 1

Steve Waters Ta S1     6 4 17 78 7 6 15 93 88 0 93 2

Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     7 6 15 73 6 73 88 0 73 6

Steve Driver TE 767     8 9 12 53 5 53 89 0 53 10

Darren Peoples Bl 14     9 10 11 41 4 7 14 55 90 0 55 8
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  Wise Group
100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Blake Curtis GS 21     1 2 21 21 9 21 5 21 5 21 0 21 8

Matt Mahar Ad 70     2 7 14 14 8 7 14 28 6 28 4 5 16 44 0 61 7

Sam Putland An 71     3 6 15 15 7 5 16 31 7 31 3 3 19 50 0 85 4

Rhys Hackett An 26     4 3 19 19 6 3 19 38 8 2 21 59 2 2 21 80 19 103 1

Tony Connor Ad 4     5 4 17 17 5 4 17 34 9 5 16 50 1 1 23 73 0 96 2

Wade Beaton Ad 129     6 8 13 13 4 6 15 28 1 4 17 45 9 6 15 60 13 82 5

Luke Picken TE 22     7 1 23 23 3 1 23 46 2 3 19 65 8 65 0 86 3

Willem Van Wyk Ad 67     8 9 12 12 2 8 13 25 3 6 15 40 7 7 14 54 0 69 6

Jack Wade Ad 84     9 5 16 -16 1 2 21 -21 4 1 23 -23 6 4 17 -17 0 0 9
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  Wise Group
100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Blake Curtis GS 21     8 21 2 21 101 0 21 8

Matt Mahar Ad 70     9 44 1 4 17 61 101 0 61 7

Sam Putland An 71     1 2 21 71 9 7 14 85 101 0 85 4

Rhys Hackett An 26     2 1 23 103 8 3 19 122 100 19 103 1

Tony Connor Ad 4     3 73 7 1 23 96 100 0 96 2

Wade Beaton Ad 129     4 3 19 79 6 5 16 95 99 13 82 5

Luke Picken TE 22     5 65 5 2 21 86 99 0 86 3

Willem Van Wyk Ad 67     6 54 4 6 15 69 99 0 69 6

Jack Wade Ad 84     7 3 100 0 0 9
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  Wise Group
125 Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Mitchell Northey TE 119     1 2 21 21 13 10 11 32 7 6 15 47 7 47 0 69 8

Steve Green TE 53     2 12 9 9 12 11 10 19 8 9 12 31 6 8 13 44 9 59 9

Jarrod Jackson TE 121     3 3 19 19 11 9 12 31 9 8 13 44 5 44 0 70 7

Brett Collins TE 115     4 13 8 8 10 13 8 16 10 10 11 27 4 7 14 41 8 57 10

Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46     5 4 17 17 9 7 14 31 11 7 14 45 3 3 19 64 14 88 4

William Prest TE 72     6 8 13 13 8 6 15 28 12 28 2 2 21 49 0 81 6

Cori Jackson TE 122     7 10 11 11 7 5 16 27 13 27 1 9 12 39 0 53 11

Blake Curtis GS 21     8 1 23 23 6 2 21 44 1 3 19 63 13 1 23 86 17 107 1

Aaron Tranter Ta 54     9 6 15 15 5 8 13 28 2 2 21 49 12 49 0 93 2

Hayden Mason Bl 22     10 5 16 16 4 4 17 33 3 4 17 50 11 6 15 65 15 81 5

Macey Hodgson Ad 27     11 11 10 10 3 12 9 19 4 19 10 19 0 19 12

Jack Wade Ad 84     12 7 14 -14 2 1 23 -23 5 1 23 -23 9 5 16 -16 0 0 13

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     13 9 12 12 1 3 19 31 6 5 16 47 8 4 17 64 12 91 3
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 8:08 PM 11/08/2023

  Wise Group
125 Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Mitchell Northey TE 119     11 10 11 58 3 10 11 69 88 0 69 8

Steve Green TE 53     12 11 10 54 2 7 14 68 88 9 59 9

Jarrod Jackson TE 121     13 8 13 57 1 8 13 70 88 0 70 7

Brett Collins TE 115     1 9 12 53 13 9 12 65 87 8 57 10

Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46     2 3 19 83 12 3 19 102 87 14 88 4

William Prest TE 72     3 4 17 66 11 6 15 81 87 0 81 6

Cori Jackson TE 122     4 7 14 53 10 53 87 0 53 11

Blake Curtis GS 21     5 2 21 107 9 4 17 124 87 17 107 1

Aaron Tranter Ta 54     6 1 23 72 8 2 21 93 86 0 93 2

Hayden Mason Bl 22     7 6 15 80 7 5 16 96 85 15 81 5

Macey Hodgson Ad 27     8 19 6 19 85 0 19 12

Jack Wade Ad 84     9 5 86 0 0 13

Braiden Colwill Ta 15     10 5 16 80 4 1 23 103 87 12 91 3

21/07/2023



QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:08 PM 11/08/2023

  Devil Race Karts 
125 Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Shane Carnie TE 28     1 10 11 11 19 15 6 17 10 13 8 25 10 13 8 33 6 46 13

Mark Burford Ad 9     2 1 23 23 18 3 19 42 11 9 12 54 9 11 10 64 10 88 4

Luke Picken TE 22     3 9 12 12 17 4 17 29 12 4 17 46 8 8 13 59 12 85 5

Zak Giles Ad 138     4 17 4 4 16 18 3 7 13 19 2 9 7 19 2 -2 9 2 22 19

Corey Brougham Ad 52     5 3 19 19 15 8 13 32 14 10 11 43 6 6 15 58 0 70 9

Jake Whitehead Ad 67     6 8 13 13 14 10 11 24 15 5 16 40 5 4 17 57 11 78 7

Todd Prest TE 48     7 18 3 3 13 5 16 19 16 7 14 33 4 1 23 56 0 70 8

Nicholas Tapley An 84     8 4 17 17 12 2 21 38 17 6 15 53 3 2 21 74 15 98 1

Matthew Slater Ad 5     9 7 14 14 11 9 12 26 18 15 6 32 2 3 19 51 6 66 10

Matthew Moulden TE 20     10 6 15 15 10 14 7 22 19 11 10 32 1 7 14 46 7 65 11

Rhys Hackett An 26     11 2 21 21 9 1 23 44 1 2 21 65 19 10 11 76 6 93 2

Cori Jackson TE 122     12 14 7 7 8 6 15 22 2 1 23 45 18 5 16 61 7 92 3

Andrew Pipe Ad 30     13 16 5 5 7 17 4 9 3 17 4 13 17 17 4 17 4 26 18

Jeremy Baxter TE 118     14 12 9 9 6 16 5 14 4 14 7 21 16 15 6 27 5 35 15

Jarrod Garraway TE 172     15 19 2 2 5 12 9 11 5 8 13 24 15 12 9 33 0 43 14

Doug Pickering TE 49     16 13 8 8 4 19 2 10 6 16 5 15 14 16 5 20 0 27 16

Wade Beaton Ad 129     17 5 16 16 3 7 14 30 7 3 19 49 13 9 12 61 12 84 6

Mitch Nugent Ad 137     18 15 6 6 2 13 8 14 8 18 3 17 12 18 3 20 0 27 17

Brett Collins TE 15     19 11 10 10 1 11 10 20 9 12 9 29 11 14 7 36 6 50 12

21/07/2023



QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:09 PM 11/08/2023

  Devil Race Karts 
125 Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Shane Carnie TE 28     16 12 9 42 4 11 10 52 69 6 46 13

Mark Burford Ad 9     17 8 13 77 3 2 21 98 69 10 88 4

Luke Picken TE 22     18 6 15 74 2 1 23 97 69 12 85 5

Zak Giles Ad 138     19 17 4 13 1 10 11 24 69 2 22 19

Corey Brougham Ad 52     1 58 19 9 12 70 69 0 70 9

Jake Whitehead Ad 67     2 3 19 76 18 8 13 89 68 11 78 7

Todd Prest TE 48     3 7 14 70 17 70 67 0 70 8

Nicholas Tapley An 84     4 1 23 97 16 5 16 113 67 15 98 1

Matthew Slater Ad 5     5 9 12 63 15 12 9 72 68 6 66 10

Matthew Moulden TE 20     6 10 11 57 14 6 15 72 69 7 65 11

Rhys Hackett An 26     7 4 17 93 13 15 6 99 69 6 93 2

Cori Jackson TE 122     8 2 21 82 12 4 17 99 68 7 92 3

Andrew Pipe Ad 30     9 13 8 25 11 16 5 30 67 4 26 18

Jeremy Baxter TE 118     10 16 5 32 10 13 8 40 66 5 35 15

Jarrod Garraway TE 172     11 11 10 43 9 43 66 0 43 14

Doug Pickering TE 49     12 14 7 27 8 27 66 0 27 16

Wade Beaton Ad 129     13 5 16 77 7 3 19 96 67 12 84 6

Mitch Nugent Ad 137     14 20 6 14 7 27 68 0 27 17

Brett Collins TE 15     15 15 6 42 5 7 14 56 69 6 50 12

21/07/2023



QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:09 PM 11/08/2023

  Tate Auto Electrics Aircon
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Geoffrey  Piekar TE 4     1 9 12 12 20 13 8 20 11 17 4 24 10 16 5 29 4 45 13

Blake Atkinson Ad 54     2 15 6 6 19 10 11 17 12 6 15 32 9 2 21 53 6 76 5

Michael Baxter TE 5     3 18 12 9 9 13 19 2 11 8 15 6 17 0 32 17

Andrew Pipe Ad 51     4 17 4 4 17 17 4 8 14 18 3 11 7 11 0 25 19

Bren Rodda TE 114     5 1 23 23 16 8 13 36 15 9 12 48 6 4 17 65 12 88 3

Scott Webster Ad 74     6 4 17 17 15 9 12 29 16 14 7 36 5 11 10 46 7 74 7

Tim Rodda TE 437     7 3 19 19 14 11 10 29 17 15 6 35 4 3 19 54 6 64 9

Brett Mcfarlan TE 457     8 13 18 3 0 0 20

Paul Walsh An 31     9 10 11 11 12 11 19 16 5 16 2 10 11 27 0 52 11

Chad Rodda PP 23     10 5 16 16 11 3 19 35 20 4 17 52 1 1 23 75 10 96 2

Grant Ross TE 88     11 10 16 5 -5 1 12 9 9 20 13 8 17 0 27 18

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     12 2 21 21 9 4 17 38 2 1 23 61 19 6 15 76 15 103 1

Ryan Rodda PP 13     13 11 10 10 8 5 16 26 3 2 21 47 18 9 12 59 0 76 4

Sean Blackburn TE 67     14 7 14 14 7 15 6 -6 14 4 10 11 25 17 25 0 42 14

Gareth Keeling GS 10     15 8 13 13 6 7 14 27 5 7 14 41 16 8 13 54 6 57 10

Cory Hodgson Ad 27     16 14 7 7 5 7 6 5 16 23 15 12 9 32 0 32 15

Jake Oxford Mo 18     17 6 15 15 4 2 21 36 7 3 19 55 14 5 16 71 11 75 6

Aaron Bowering Ta 643     18 13 8 8 3 14 7 15 8 11 10 25 13 14 7 32 0 32 16

Travis Pope TE 7     19 12 9 9 2 6 15 24 9 8 13 37 12 37 0 48 12

Steve Driver TE 747     20 16 5 5 1 1 23 28 10 13 8 36 11 7 14 50 5 72 8

21/07/2023



QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:09 PM 11/08/2023

  Tate Auto Electrics Aircon
125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Geoffrey  Piekar TE 4     16 14 7 36 5 8 13 49 66 4 45 13

Blake Atkinson Ad 54     17 7 14 67 4 6 15 82 65 6 76 5

Michael Baxter TE 5     18 13 8 25 3 14 7 32 65 0 32 17

Andrew Pipe Ad 51     19 11 2 7 14 25 65 0 25 19

Bren Rodda TE 114     20 9 12 77 1 1 23 100 66 12 88 3

Scott Webster Ad 74     1 3 19 65 20 5 16 81 66 7 74 7

Tim Rodda TE 437     2 5 16 70 19 13 8 -8 70 65 6 64 9

Brett Mcfarlan TE 457     3 18 65 0 0 20

Paul Walsh An 31     4 8 13 40 17 9 12 52 65 0 52 11

Chad Rodda PP 23     5 2 21 96 16 11 10 106 66 10 96 2

Grant Ross TE 88     6 11 10 27 15 27 66 0 27 18

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     7 1 23 99 14 3 19 118 65 15 103 1

Ryan Rodda PP 13     8 59 13 4 17 76 64 0 76 4

Sean Blackburn TE 67     9 4 17 42 12 12 9 -9 42 63 0 42 14

Gareth Keeling GS 10     10 12 9 63 11 15 6 -6 63 63 6 57 10

Cory Hodgson Ad 27     11 32 10 32 63 0 32 15

Jake Oxford Mo 18     12 6 15 86 9 10 11 -11 86 63 11 75 6

Aaron Bowering Ta 643     13 32 8 32 64 0 32 16

Travis Pope TE 7     14 10 11 48 7 48 65 0 48 12

Steve Driver TE 747     15 15 6 56 6 2 21 77 66 5 72 8
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:07 PM 11/08/2023

  Community Bank Coolalinga
KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Results

Name Club Kart
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Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     1 2 21 21 10 21 6 3 19 40 5 3 19 59 0 99 2

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     2 1 23 23 9 23 7 6 15 38 4 1 23 61 0 100 1

Corey Forrest An 41     3 8 3 19 19 8 9 12 31 3 4 17 48 0 82 5

Cory Hodgson Ad 27     4 7 4 17 17 9 17 2 5 16 33 0 33 10

Jason Curtis GS W3     5 6 10 2 21 21 1 2 21 42 0 65 7

Cooper Davis GS 38     6 4 17 17 5 17 1 1 23 40 10 7 14 54 0 54 8

Michael Baxter TE 5     7 5 16 16 4 5 16 32 2 4 17 49 9 9 12 61 12 79 6

Sam Putland An 71     8 3 19 19 3 1 23 42 3 8 13 55 8 6 15 70 0 89 3

Jarrod Tozer Ad 143     9 6 15 15 2 15 4 5 16 31 7 8 13 44 0 39 9

Chad Rodda PP 23     10 7 14 14 1 2 21 35 5 7 14 49 6 49 0 86 4
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QuickGrid V8.80  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 Northern Territory Dirt Kart Title

 8:07 PM 11/08/2023

  Community Bank Coolalinga
KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 7 Heat 8 Results

Name Club Kart
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Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     9 3 19 78 2 2 21 99 98 0 99 2

Bailey Heinrich PP 21     10 5 16 77 1 1 23 100 98 0 100 1

Corey Forrest An 41     1 4 17 65 10 4 17 82 98 0 82 5

Cory Hodgson Ad 27     2 33 9 33 97 0 33 10

Jason Curtis GS W3     3 1 23 65 8 65 97 0 65 7

Cooper Davis GS 38     4 54 7 54 96 0 54 8

Michael Baxter TE 5     5 6 15 76 6 6 15 91 95 12 79 6

Sam Putland An 71     6 70 5 3 19 89 95 0 89 3

Jarrod Tozer Ad 143     7 -5 39 4 39 95 0 39 9

Chad Rodda PP 23     8 2 21 70 3 5 16 86 97 0 86 4
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